5 PVC Gutter fixing for old truss Work 235.00 Rft 200.00 47,000.00

6 C C Ring installation for open Well 20.00 No's 5,000.00 1,00,000.00

7 Terrace floor cleaning, screed patch work L S 55,000.00

8 Parapet wall repair work of college building 1,280.00 Sft 35.00 44,800.00

10,24,400.00

Rupees ten lakhs twenty four thousand four hundred only

Total

1